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Nome
FILHOTE
DIAMANTE DA LAMA
TARTARUGA
EL TREM
BEBE
IRMAO METRALHA 1
MESTRE
TREM BALA
SOBRENATURAL
MADURO
MISTER
MESOQUE
SERPENTE
JOINVILLE
GREGO
SITUA
DETONA RALF
MARADONA
007
TESOURO DOS MANOS

Anilha
021491
153315
cabeca
030580
020563
008540
cabeca
152431
cabeca
cabecca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
031136
cabeca
cabeca

cabeca

Dono
DAURINO FERREIRA
SULIVAN

EDUARDO DOS SANTOS COSTA
CRIAT. OLIVEIRA(GABRIEL)

RODINEI RAFAEL S.
NAILTON FERREIRA
AGOSTINHO
ANTONIO BARDINI
RUAN
RUAN
ANAILDO
DIOGO LUNARDI
DANILO ESPINDOLA
EDINHO LIMA
ALCEMIR CARDOSO
MAIK SITUA
FABIO MODOLON
RENATO ALEX
DIOGO OLIVEIRA
SULIVAN

COLEIRO 15/01/2022
Torneio do Cabeca

Cidade
GAROPABA

BRAGO DO NORTE
CAPIVARI
GAROPABA
TUBARAO

10/15 min
0/185
0/140
0/120
0/97
0/93
0/90
0/75
0/72
0/63
0/62
0/57
0/54
0/53
0/52
0/51
0/42
0/39
0/38
0/31
0/21

Pontos
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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